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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
 

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
 

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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(a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed

S. No.  Stock Exchange Name  Code 

1

2

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent 

(b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents 

Pre-fill

(DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2022  (DD/MM/YYYY) 

Yes No

(vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2021

(viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held

(a) If yes, date of AGM                 27.07.2022

(b) Due date of AGM

(c) Whether any extension for AGM granted Yes No

II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

*Number of business activities  1

S.No Main
Activity 
group code 

Description of Main Activity group Business 
Activity 
Code  

Description of Business Activity % of turnover 
of the 
company

K K8

III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES
(INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES)

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  2 Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held 
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 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   

(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   11,500,000 11,099,625 11,099,625 11,099,625

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

115,000,000 110,996,250 110,996,250 110,996,250

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   Equity Shares

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   11,500,000 11,099,625 11,099,625 11,099,625

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)
115,000,000 110,996,250 110,996,250 110,996,250

(b) Preference share capital  

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
Particulars  
   

Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  

Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   

Equity shares  
   

Physical DEMAT Total
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At the beginning of the year  
   
 

200,235 10,899,390 11099625 110,996,250110,996,25

Increase during the year 0 5,226 5226 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  0 0 0 0 0 0

viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

Demat
5,226 5226

Decrease during the year  
   5,226 0 5226 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

Demat
5,226 5226

At the end of the year  
   195,009 10,904,616 11099625 110,996,250110,996,25

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Others, specify
0 0

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0
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i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   

(ii)  
   

(iii)  
   

Before split / 
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   

Face value per share  
   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]  Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers  Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.  

Date of the previous annual general meeting 15/09/2021

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
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Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   

Total  
   

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   

Number of  
Securities  
   

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Nominal  
Value  
   

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  

1,861,421,029

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

196,712,041,000

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  2,726 0.02

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
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(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  
41

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  67,113 0.6

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  150 0

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0
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Foreign institutional investors  
   2,483,315 22.38

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 
19,061

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  19,102

(c) *Details of Foreign institutional investors’ (FIIs) holding shares of the company 20

Name of the FII  
   

Address  
   

Date of 
Incorporation  

Country of 
Incorporation  

Number of shares 
held  

% of shares held  
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Name of the FII  
   

Address  
   

Date of 
Incorporation  

Country of 
Incorporation  

Number of shares 
held  

% of shares held  
   

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   

41 41

Members  
(other than promoters)  18,093 19,102

Debenture holders  
   

0 0

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
A. Promoter  
   0 1 0 1 0 0.01

B. Non-Promoter  
   1 4 1 5 0 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  1 1 1 1 0 0

(ii) Independent  
  0 3 0 4 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) Banks & FIs  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(v) Others  
  0 0 0 0 0 0
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Total  
   1 5 1 6 0 0.01

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   8

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
  

DIN/PAN  
   

Designation  
   

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   
SAJJAN JINDAL 00017762 Director 1,607

MANOJ KUMAR MOHT 02339000 Whole-time directo

KANTILAL NARANDAS 00019414 Director

NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 00019442 Director 100

ATUL MANUBHAI DESA 00019443 Director

IMTIAZ IQBAL QURESH 00082204 Director

SUTAPA BANERJEE 02844650 Director

Sanjay Radheshyam Gu AOUPG9300D Company Secretar

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   3

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

MANOJ KUMAR MOHT 02339000 Whole-time directo 01/06/2021 Appointment

KANTILAL NARANDAS 00019414 Managing Director 01/06/2021 Change in designation

NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 00019442 Director 01/06/2021 Change in designation

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

Annual General Meeting 15/09/2021 19,102 81 61.56

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
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*Number of meetings held   5

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 24/05/2021 6 5 83.33

2 07/08/2021 7 7 100

3 15/09/2021 7 6 85.71

4 28/10/2021 7 6 85.71

5 29/01/2022 7 7 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   11

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 Audit Committe24/05/2021 4 4 100

2 Audit Committe07/08/2021 5 5 100

3 Audit Committe28/10/2021 5 5 100

4 Audit Committe29/01/2022 5 5 100

5 Nomination an 24/05/2021 3 3 100

6 Nomination an 15/09/2021 3 3 100

7 Stakeholders R07/08/2021 4 4 100

8 Corporate Soc 24/05/2021 4 4 100

9 Corporate Soc 28/10/2021 5 5 100

10 Risk Managem24/05/2021 4 4 100

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
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1 SAJJAN JINDA 5 2 40 0

2 MANOJ KUMA 4 4 100 3 3 100

3 KANTILAL NA 5 5 100 8 8 100

4 NIRMAL KUM 5 5 100 11 11 100

5 ATUL MANUB 5 5 100 10 10 100

6 IMTIAZ IQBAL 5 5 100 7 7 100

7 SUTAPA BAN 5 5 100 8 8 100

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

2

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 Manoj Kumar MohtaWhole Time Dire 12,338,264 0 12,338,264

2 Kantilal Narandas P Jt. Managing Dir 4,865,129 0 83,816,691 88,681,820

Total 17,203,393 0 83,816,691 0 101,020,084

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

1

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 Sanjay Gupta Company Secre 2,464,123 2,464,123

Total 2,464,123 0 0 2,464,123

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total
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XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
 

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   Sunil Agarwal & Associates

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   3286

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
 

Associate Fellow
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30/05/2022xI am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   02339000

To be digitally signed by   

8706Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   3286

Declaration

Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  

3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

Clause 35 _ JSWHL.pdf 
Change in Promoter shareholding 2022.pd
Committe Details - MGT - 7.pdf

Remove attachment

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





1. Name of Listed Entity:JSW HOLDINGS LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:532642,JSWHL,EQUITY SHARES  
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 24/06/2022
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?
c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (As a % of 
(A+B+C2))

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding converttible 
securities (Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 
held

No. As a % of 
total Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 41 7354769 0 0 7354769 66.26 7354769 0 7354769 66.26 0 66.26 0 0.00 2005591 27.27 7354769
(B) Public 19276 3739252 0 0 3739252 33.69 3739252 0 3739252 33.69 0 33.69 0 0.00 NA NA 3546682
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 1 5604 0 0 5604 0.05 5604 0 5604 0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00 NA NA 5604

Total: 19318 11099625 0 0 11099625 100.00 11099625 0 11099625 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 2005591 27.27 10907055

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities

Number of 
Locked in Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

No of Voting Rights



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957 (VIII) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 19 18882 0 0 18882 0.17 18882 0 18882 0.17 0 0.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 18882

NAVEEN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AAAHJ3831J                    1 691 0 0 691 0.01 691 0 691 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 691
R K JINDAL & SONS HUF .                                                                                                                               AACHR8177F                    1 3708 0 0 3708 0.03 3708 0 3708 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 3708
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AADPJ5110D                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
P R JINDAL HUF .                                                                                                                                      AAEHP7501H                    1 1122 0 0 1122 0.01 1122 0 1122 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1122
DEEPIKA JINDAL                                                                                                                                        AAFPJ2847R                    1 1356 0 0 1356 0.01 1356 0 1356 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1356
SMINU    JINDAL                                                                                                                                       AAGPJ1586N                    1 1381 0 0 1381 0.01 1381 0 1381 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1381
SHRADHA JATIA                                                                                                                                         AAGPJ9066R                    1 1257 0 0 1257 0.01 1257 0 1257 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1257
SAROJ BHARTIA                                                                                                                                         AAIPB7610F                    1 34 0 0 34 0.00 34 0 34 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 34
PRITHAVI RAJ JINDAL                                                                                                                                   AALPJ2120R                    1 2097 0 0 2097 0.02 2097 0 2097 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 2097
NAVEEN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AALPJ2123N                    1 664 0 0 664 0.01 664 0 664 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 664
S K JINDAL AND SONS HUF .                                                                                                                             AAPHS1426R                    1 1447 0 0 1447 0.01 1447 0 1447 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1447
SAVITRI DEVI JINDAL                                                                                                                                   ACPPJ0130M                    1 1863 0 0 1863 0.02 1863 0 1863 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 1863
TRIPTI JINDAL                                                                                                                                         ACXPJ7608J                    1 1256 0 0 1256 0.01 1256 0 1256 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1256
ARTI JINDAL                                                                                                                                           ACYPJ7504Q                    1 250 0 0 250 0.00 250 0 250 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 250
SANGITA JINDAL                                                                                                                                        ADDPJ5071E                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
TARINI JINDAL HANDA                                                                                                                                   AEEPJ0735P                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
TANVI SHETE                                                                                                                                           AGCPJ0233G                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
URVI JINDAL                                                                                                                                           AGFPJ3837R                    1 1256 0 0 1256 0.01 1256 0 1256 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 1256
PARTH JINDAL                                                                                                                                          AJJPJ6232H                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other 21 7333161 0 0 7333161 66.07 7333161 0 7333161 66.07 0 66.07 0 0.00 2005591 27.35 7333161

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED                                                                                                                        AAACJ2734R                    1 1137118 0 0 1137118 10.24 1137118 0 1137118 10.24 0 10.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 1137118
REYNOLD TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       AAACR5787N                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
WORLDONE PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                              AABCJ3739R                    1 441518 0 0 441518 3.98 441518 0 441518 3.98 0 3.98 0 0.00 441518 100.00 441518
JSW PROJECTS LIMITED                                                                                                                                  AABCJ8131F                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
OPJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                           AABCO9632N                    1 822673 0 0 822673 7.41 822673 0 822673 7.41 0 7.41 0 0.00 754073 91.66 822673
HEXA TRADEX LIMITED                                                                                                                                   AACCH5334B                    1 334 0 0 334 0.00 334 0 334 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 334
JSL LIMITED                                                                                                                                           AACCJ1451F                    1 433828 0 0 433828 3.91 433828 0 433828 3.91 0 3.91 0 0.00 0 0.00 433828
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AACTT9159M                    1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AACTT9160A                    1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AADTP2168D                    1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10
JTPM METAL TRADERS PTIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                    AAECI5773R                    1 510650 0 0 510650 4.60 510650 0 510650 4.60 0 4.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 510650
VINAMRA CONSULTANCY PVT LTD                                                                                                                           AAECV5876E                    1 1083050 0 0 1083050 9.76 1083050 0 1083050 9.76 0 9.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 1083050
VIRTUOUS TRADECORP PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                    AAECV7088E                    1 822673 0 0 822673 7.41 822673 0 822673 7.41 0 7.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 822673
SOUTH WEST MINING LIMITED                                                                                                                             AAFCS9792M                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
JSW INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       AAJCS2498G                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AASTS0906M                    1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AASTS0909E                    1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10
SAJJAN JINDAL                                                                                                                                         AASTS1907Q                    1 10 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 10 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10
SIDDESHWARI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                    AATCS0974M                    1 1258183 0 0 1258183 11.34 1258183 0 1258183 11.34 0 11.34 0 0.00 810000 64.38 1258183
SAHYOG HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       AAUCS2300N                    1 100 0 0 100 0.00 100 0 100 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100
STRATA MULTIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                  AAYCS1499J                    1 822574 0 0 822574 7.41 822574 0 822574 7.41 0 7.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 822574
Sub-Total (A)(1) 40 7352043 0 0 7352043 66.24 7352043 0 7352043 66.24 0 66.24 0 0.00 2005591 27.28 7352043

(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 1 2726 0 0 2726 0.02 2726 0 2726 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 2726

ABHYUDAY  JINDAL                                                                                                                                      AIEPJ2431J                    1 2726 0 0 2726 0.02 2726 0 2726 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 2726
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 2726 0 0 2726 0.02 2726 0 2726 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 2726
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 41 7354769 0 0 7354769 66.26 7354769 0 7354769 66.26 0 66.26 0 0.00 2005591 27.27 7354769
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 12 4451 0 0 4451 0.04 4451 0 4451 0.04 0 0.04 0 0.00 NA NA 3758
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 12 2482273 0 0 2482273 22.36 2482273 0 2482273 22.36 0 22.36 0 0.00 NA NA 2482273

THE INDIAMAN FUND (MAURITIUS) LIMITED                                                                                                                 AAACT4855D                    1 410661 0 0 410661 3.70 410661 0 410661 3.70 0 3.70 0 0.00 NA NA 410661
AQUARIUS INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND                                                                                                                     AAJCA8851D                    1 535457 0 0 535457 4.82 535457 0 535457 4.82 0 4.82 0 0.00 NA NA 535457
SPARROW ASIA DIVERSIFIED OPPORTUNITIES  FUND                                                                                                          AANCS3131Q                    1 551000 0 0 551000 4.96 551000 0 551000 4.96 0 4.96 0 0.00 NA NA 551000
BAO VALUE FUND                                                                                                                                        AAQCS4646H                    1 434000 0 0 434000 3.91 434000 0 434000 3.91 0 3.91 0 0.00 NA NA 434000

(f) Financial Institutions/Banks 10 1168 0 0 1168 0.01 1168 0 1168 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 550
(g) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(i) Any Other

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS                   8 1262 0 0 1262 0.01 1262 0 1262 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 0
FOREIGN NATIONALS                                 2 150 0 0 150 0.00 150 0 150 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 150
Sub Total (B)(1) 44 2489304 0 0 2489304 22.43 2489304 0 2489304 22.43 0 22.43 0 0.00 NA NA 2486731

(2) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(3) Non-Institutions
(a) i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs 17583 816710 0 0 816710 7.36 816710 0 816710 7.36 0 7.36 0.00 NA NA 661945

ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NA NA

(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 3 2249 0 0 2249 0.02 2249 0 2249 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 NA NA 2249
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(d) Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(e) Any Other

TRUSTS                                            4 363 0 0 363 0.00 363 0 363 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 363
NON RESIDENT INDIANS                              879 58405 0 0 58405 0.53 58405 0 58405 0.53 0 0.53 0 0.00 NA NA 28505
CLEARING MEMBERS                                  23 414 0 0 414 0.00 414 0 414 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 414
NON RESIDENT COMPANIES                            1 25 0 0 25 0.00 25 0 25 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE               176 9569 0 0 9569 0.09 9569 0 9569 0.09 0 0.09 0 0.00 NA NA 7619
BODIES CORPORATES                                 196 330867 0 0 330867 2.98 330867 0 330867 2.98 0 2.98 0 0.00 NA NA 327510
H U F                                             367 31346 0 0 31346 0.28 31346 0 31346 0.28 0 0.28 0 0.00 NA NA 31346
Sub Total (B)(3) 19232 1249948 0 0 1249948 11.26 1249948 0 1249948 11.26 0 11.26 0 0.00 1059951
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 19276 3739252 0 0 3739252 33.69 3739252 0 3739252 33.69 0 33.69 0 0.00 3546682
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(2)
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based 
Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014) 1 5604 0 0 5604 0.05 5604 0 5604 0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00 NA NA 5604

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 1 5604 0 0 5604 0.05 5604 0 5604 0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00 5604

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities

Number of Locked in 
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Particulars
Details of Promoter: No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %
Hexa Tradex Limited                                                                                                                                   334                     0.00                    334                     0.00               -                      0.00
Nalwa Sons Investments Ltd                                                                                                                            11,37,118           10.24                  11,37,118           10.24             -                      0.00
Reynold Traders Private Limited                                                                                                                       100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Total 11,37,652           10.25                  11,37,652           10.25             -                      0

Details of Promoter Group:
Naveen Jindal                                                                                                                                         691                     0.01                    691                     0.01               -                      0.00
R K Jindal & Sons Huf .                                                                                                                               3,708                  0.03                    3,708                  0.03               -                      0.00
P R Jindal Huf .                                                                                                                                      1,122                  0.01                    1,122                  0.01               -                      0.00
Deepika Jindal                                                                                                                                        1,356                  0.01                    1,356                  0.01               -                      0.00
Sminu Jindal                                                                                                                                       1,381                  0.01                    1,381                  0.01               -                      0.00
Shradha Jatia                                                                                                                                         1,257                  0.01                    1,257                  0.01               -                      0.00
Saroj Bhartia                                                                                                                                         34                       0.00                    34                       0.00               -                      0.00
Prithavi Raj Jindal                                                                                                                                   2,097                  0.02                    2,097                  0.02               -                      0.00
Naveen Jindal                                                                                                                                         664                     0.01                    664                     0.01               -                      0.00
S K Jindal And Sons Huf .                                                                                                                             1,447                  0.01                    1,447                  0.01               -                      0.00
Savitri Devi Jindal                                                                                                                                   1,863                  0.02                    1,863                  0.02               -                      0.00
Tripti Jindal                                                                                                                                         1,256                  0.01                    1,256                  0.01               -                      0.00
Arti Jindal                                                                                                                                           250                     0.00                    250                     0.00               -                      0.00
Sangita Jindal                                                                                                                                        100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Tarini Jindal Handa                                                                                                                                   100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Tanvi Shete                                                                                                                                           100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Urvi Jindal                                                                                                                                           1,256                  0.01                    1,256                  0.01               -                      0.00
Parth Jindal                                                                                                                                          100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Worldone Trading Private Limited                                                                                                                      4,41,518             3.98                    4,41,518             3.98               -                      0.00
Jsw Projects Limited                                                                                                                                  100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Opj Trading Private Limited                                                                                                                           8,22,673             7.41                    8,22,673             7.41               -                      0.00
Jsl Limited                                                                                                                                           4,33,828             3.91                    4,33,828             3.91               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         10                       0.00                    10                       0.00               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         10                       0.00                    10                       0.00               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         10                       0.00                    10                       0.00               -                      0.00
Vinamra Consultancy Pvt Ltd                                                                                                                           10,83,050           9.76                    10,56,249           9.52               26,801                0.24
Virtuous Tradecorp Private Limited                                                                                                                    8,22,673             7.41                    8,22,673             7.41               -                      0.00
South West Mining Limited                                                                                                                             100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Jsw Investments Private Limited                                                                                                                       100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         10                       0.00                    10                       0.00               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         10                       0.00                    10                       0.00               -                      0.00
Sajjan Jindal                                                                                                                                         10                       0.00                    10                       0.00               -                      0.00
Siddeshwari Tradex Private Limited                                                                                                                    12,58,183           11.34                  12,58,183           11.34             -                      0.00
Sahyog Holdings Private Limited                                                                                                                       100                     0.00                    100                     0.00               -                      0.00
Strata Multiventures Private Limited                                                                                                                  8,22,574             7.41                    8,22,574             7.41               -                      0.00
Jtpm Metal Traders 5,10,650             4.60                    -                      -                5,10,650             4.60
Abhyuday  Jindal                                                                                                                                      2,726                  0.02                    1,256                  0.01               1,470                  0.01
Total 73,54,769           66.26                  68,15,848           61.41             5,38,921             4.86

March 31, 2022 March 31, 2021 Change




